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IN TIMES OF CHANGE – February 2021 

ROSSOCINABRO GALLERY 

Arte.it:  http://www.arte.it/calendario-arte/roma/mostra-in-times-of-change-73919 

Artrabbit: https://www.artrabbit.com/events/in-times-of-change 

Artribune: https://www.artribune.com/mostre-evento-arte/in-times-of-change/ 

Rome Art Week: https://romeartweek.com/it/eventi/?id=3332&ida=926 

Roma Daily News: https://www.romadailynews.it/evento/in-times-of-change/  

EzRome: https://www.ezrome.it/eventi-a-roma/mostre-a-roma/14599-dal-25-gennaio-in-times-of-

change-di-rossocinabro 

                                      

Informazione: https://www.informazione.it/c/0FE6FD1F-C1AE-4C78-A2BC-EC2D4D1AF130/In-times-of-

change 

Lobodilattice:  https://www.lobodilattice.com/art/mostre-eventi/times-of-change 

Magazine Pragma: https://magazinepragma.com/eventi/in-times-of-change/ 

Oggi Roma: https://www.oggiroma.it/eventi/gallerie/in-times-of-change/55676/ 

Billetto: https://billetto.it/e/in-times-of-change-biglietti-506932 

Magazine Art: http://www.magazineart.net/mostre/in-times-of-change-1.html 

 

Controluce: https://www.controluce.it/notizie/in-times-of-change-25-gennaio-19-febbraio-2021/ 

Geonews: https://it.geosnews.com/p/it/lazio/rm/roma/gallerie-in-times-of-change_32467009 

Gira Italia: https://www.giraitalia.com/link__evento/idevento__4551 

Pittorica: https://www.pittorica.org/2021/01/25/in-times-of-change-mostra-collettiva-rossocinabro-

roma/ 

Metooo: https://www.metooo.it/e/in-times-of-change 

Roma Cheap: https://www.romacheap.it/arte/37215/in-times-of-change.html 

AGRonline: https://www.agronline.it/cultura/in-times-of-change-l-arte-ai-tempi-del-covid_23071 

 

Roma o Matic: https://www.roma-o-matic.com/it/refeed/92784 
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Senzafine: https://www.senzafine.info/2021/01/in-tempi-di-cambiamenti-mostra-di.html 

Sevenpress: https://www.sevenpress.com/eventi/eventi/225779-rossocinabro-roma-mostra-in-times-

of-change.html 

News Gargano: https://www.newsgargano.com/index.php/eventi-capitanata/item/3909-in-times-of-

change-nella-pandemia-la-ricerca-dell-arte-di-rossocinabro 

Immaginaria: https://www.immaginaria.net/in-times-of-change 

 

Uozzart: https://uozzart.com/2021/01/28/in-times-of-change-rossocinabro-collettiva/ 

Arte in mostra: https://arte-in-mostra.blogspot.com/2021/01/in-times-of-change-alla-galleria.html 

Melo Box: https://www.melobox.it/in-tempi-di-cambiamento-rosso-cinabro-roma/ 

Barbara Picci: https://barbarapicci.com/2021/01/23/calendario-mostre-442/ 

Roma Online: http://www.romaonline.it/news 

Udite Udite: https://udite-udite.it/2021/01/roma-rossocinabro-in-times-of-change-dal-25-gennaio-al-

19-febbraio-2021/ 
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